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12 février 2017

Nom
BOITEAU
PITON
ROUSSEAU
FAURE
ROOS
BATTRAUD
GAUBERT
PORTETS
GUILLAUT
DABAN
SALLES
CERVANTES
EYMARD
HEUZE
SERNOT
JUBAULT
BRUNET
BERTHET
BIGEAU
BAUGUIL
GUIGNARD
GAUTHIER
TOMASZEWSKI
MAENZA
PERRIN
ROUSSEAU
GUIPOUY

THIBAULT DE CHANVALON

BENGUELLA
DUBOURG
TOMASSE
GOMEZ
POILLION
CAILLOU
FASILLEAU
HOCHET
BENQUET
SEGUIN
BENARBIA
MESLIER
COUTON
GUERIN
REIG
DELBEZ
MORIN
ARCUSET
LASTRA
DENIS
CASTAING
DE OLIVIERA
COULLANDREAU
CLERTEAU
GOSSELIN
MATHIEU
QUIROS
BIGOT
BATTELIER
CZARNECKI
DRILLET
MAENZA
DUPOUY
CARRE
RENAULT
VALBUENA
PETIT
MACHINET
ESPERT
ZOUBIR
LAIGLE
BARAT
CARRALOU
MOREL

Prénom
Christophe
Aurelien
Jean Michel
Hugo
Stephane
Maxime
Julien
Cyril
Serge
Mathieu
Thibaut
Franck
Olivier
Franck
Jean Marie
Olivier
Julien
Jean Francois
David
Romain
Arnaud
Henri
Boris
Laurent
Oscar
Jerome
Mickael
Romain
Nour Eddine
Baptiste
Franck
Valentin
Marc
Cyril
Jeremy
Yorrick
Stephane
Maurice
Youssef
Olivier
Jeremie
Stephane
Thibault
Florian
Franck
Frederic
Emmanuelle
Philippe
Jean Luc
Antoine
Pascal
Jean Philippe
Loic
Alexandre
Pascale
Didier
Baptiste
Antonny
Laurent
Karine
Franck
Rodolphe
Bertrand
Sebastien
Didier
Arnaud
Lucien
ARNAUD
Rodolphe
Philippe
Philippe
Julien

Temps Clt/cat Cat. Sexe

01:10:37
01:12:29
01:15:24
01:15:24
01:15:49
01:16:15
01:18:05
01:18:29
01:18:59
01:19:01
01:19:06
01:19:28
01:19:40
01:19:46
01:19:56
01:20:08
01:20:09
01:20:20
01:20:28
01:20:29
01:20:30
01:21:07
01:21:11
01:21:14
01:21:21
01:21:38
01:22:46
01:23:02
01:23:10
01:23:23
01:23:30
01:23:39
01:23:41
01:24:02
01:24:08
01:24:19
01:24:30
01:24:33
01:24:37
01:24:59
01:25:07
01:25:14
01:25:15
01:25:22
01:25:29
01:25:34
01:25:36
01:25:40
01:25:45
01:25:54
01:25:55
01:26:16
01:26:27
01:26:28
01:26:31
01:26:37
01:27:10
01:27:16
01:27:21
01:27:27
01:27:40
01:27:43
01:27:47
01:27:47
01:27:52
01:28:14
01:28:14
01:28:24
01:28:40
01:28:53
01:29:03
01:29:05

Trail de I'eau bourde
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V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
Ju
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
ES
V1
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V2
SE
V2
V2
V1
SE
V2
V2
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
V2
SE
V3
SE
V3
V1
V2
V2
V2
SE
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Licence
183733
1943280
1285419

1079248
1653619

t300509

642263

1473579

1557418

1204718

126786

1301822

651278
753 1777

1370583

033-66717183
118733
1590458

1614752

033-66699903

1598170

1213439

1839673

1303590
1562461

604609
344595

Naissance
1969
1979
1978
1984
1973
1998
1977
1976
1970
1978
1987
1968
1974
1965
1966
1972
1983
1969
1975
1987
1979
1991
1978
1978
1997
1976
1988
1983
1963
1993
1971
1993
1978
1978
1987
1976
1970
1972
1972
1958
1988
1968
1977
1986
1985
1972
1978
1970
1966
1978
1963
1966
1977
1994
1965
1967
1980
1973
1969
1977
1970
1978
1964
1980
1957
1986
1955
1977
1963
1964
1966
1986

20 km

Club
BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIR
ANTEMA TRIATHLON
AQP
US TALENCE

USC SAUCATS
CA BEGLAIS

BSN
PASS RUNNING

LES GALOPINS BREDOIS

ATHLE NORD BASSIN
ASSB

LES GALOPINS DE GUYENNE
PESSAC AC
AS CEA

ACBB TRIATLON
TEAM TRAIL EXPLORER

AQP

SCAP CADAUJAC

AS SFR

BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIR

ALBS

CHU BX

CANEJAN ATHLETISME
CANEJAN ATHLETISME

US CENON RD
US TALENCE

ANONYMES CAMPUS

ES BLANQUEFORT OXYGENE
CMA

THALES

ALBS

ALBS

ASVTT BOIENNE

AS MINES DE DOUAI
BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIR
GALOPIN BREDOIS

ES BLANQUEFORT OXYGENE
TEAM TRAIL EXPLORER
ES BLANQUEFORT OXYGENE

CANEJAN ATHLETISME
SCAP CADAUJAC
SAGC TRIATHLON

SAG CESTAS
IBM BORDEAUX

COURIR EN NOUVELLE AQUITAINE



12 février 2017 20 km

Trail de I'eau bourde

Clt Nom Prénom Temps Clt/cat Cat. Sexe Licence Naissance Club

73 BERTHOU Aurelien 01:29:29 29 SE M 1989

74 KREISSLER Nicolas 01:29:35 30 SE M 1979

75 BOUDAUD Laurent 01:29:45 31 SE M 1980

76 LE BIHAN Thomas 01:29:46 32 SE M 1987

77 LESNARD Guillaume 01:29:53 26 V1 M 1972

78 DUBRANA Xavier 01:29:54 27 V1 M 1968

79 XAVIER Diamentino 01:29:59 28 V1 M 1977

80 MEYER Thibaut 01:30:02 29 V1 M 1976

81 MAZO Patrice 01:30:04 3 V3 M 1953 CNSSC

82 HEMON Servane 01:30:07 2 V1 F 1844708 1973 CANEJAN ATHLETISME
83 GAUZES Vincent 01:30:16 30 V1 M 1205621 1975 BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIR
84 ROSE Regis 01:30:25 13 V2 M 207951 1962 US TALENCE

85 LACAZA Thierry 01:30:37 31 V1 M 1974

86 JEANNIN Virginie 01:30:45 3 V1 F 1975

87 DANCHE Jean Jacques 01:31:07 14 V2 M 1653690 1963 ALBS

88 LABADIE Jerome 01:31:16 15 V2 M 1742587 1965 ALBS

89 LECUYER Fabien 01:31:24 32 V1 M 1975

90 DREYDEMY Olivier 01:31:34 33 V1 M 1970 CA BEGLES TRI

91 CONSTANT Thomas 01:31:36 33 SE M 1983

92 WURRY Nathalie 01:31:56 2 V2 F 229000 1966 BORDEAUX ATHLE

93 COMPAGNON Jean Christophe 01:32:04 16 V2 M 1964 LIBOURNE

94 BATZ Alexandre 01:32:35 34 SE M 1987

95 BILLIART Bruno 01:32:37 34 V1 M 1972

96 MARTINEZ LLORCA Vincent 01:32:39 35 SE M 1980

97 CAMBON Alexandre 01:32:40 35 V1 M 1974 PSE

98 DEGRYSE Eric 01:32.51 36 V1 M 1970

99 CLAVE Robert 01:32:57 17 V2 M 1966 SPORT LOISIR CURSAN
100 LAMARTINIE Philippe 01:33:18 37 V1 M 1968

101 FOUGERON Xavier 01:33:18 18 V2 M 430343 1964 CANEJAN ATHLETISME
102 CHASCO Francis 01:33:32 19 V2 M 1961 CMO BASSENS

103 BAHEUX Martial 01:33:35 38 V1 M 1976

104 DELSAUX Lionel 01:33:41 20 V2 M 1086174 1964 ES BLANQUEFORT OXYGENE
105 DAYRES Arnaud 01:33:45 39 V1 M 1866373 1970 ES BLANQUEFORT OXYGENE
106 GALLET Benjamin 01:34:01 36 SE M 1992

107 LEFRANC Pierre 01:34:11 37 SE M 1980

108 CAMPORA Jean Baptiste 01:34:13 21 V2 M 627143 1963 AS AMBARES

109 LABORDE Guillaume 01:34:15 40 V1 M 1620841 1976 BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIR
110 COTTO Jean Philippe 01:34:23 22 V2 M 1967

111 DE RAVEL Nicolas 01:34:24 41 V1 M 1972

112 GAGNER Hervé 01:34:26 23 V2 M 1468872 1963 ALBS

113 DUSSART Julien 01:34:30 38 SE M 461321 1984 SCAP CADAUJAC

114 GROLEAU Nadege 01:34:45 4 V1 F 1976

115 GALLET Bernard 01:34:45 24 V2 M 1135137 1959 AC PAREMPUYRE

116 GARBAY Guillaume 01:34:46 39 SE M 1985

117 DERAMOND Vincent 01:35:00 40 SE M 1909651 1985 ES BLANQUEFORT OXYGENE
118 LERCHUNDI Christine 01:35:07 5 V1 F 1969

119 POUILLAUDE Irene 01:35:17 6 V1 F 1801140 1972 AS ST MEDARD

120 GOBET Franck 01:35:27 42 V1 M 1973 SAGC TRIATHLON

121 AVEROUS Jerome 01:35:28 43 V1 M 1971

122 FERBOS Raphael 01:35:45 41 SE M 1979

123 POTET Stephane 01:35:48 44 V1 M 1975 NOMAD SUN

124 NESPOULOUS Gwenn 01:35:49 42 SE M 1982

125 VALTON Benoit 01:35:53 45 V1 M 1977 LIBOURNE

126 BESSONART Nicolas 01:35:59 43 SE M 66717185 1980 ANONYMES CAMPUS
127 BOULLOT Xavier 01:36:05 46 V1 M 1450253 1972 SAG CESTAS

128 JOURDA Michel 01:36:15 25 V2 M 1967

129 PEIGNELIN Johan 01:36:26 26 V2 M 1967

130 DEILLAC Frederic 01:36:29 44 SE M 1981

131 LUSSEAU Nicolas 01:36:32 45 SE M 1980 AC PAREMPUYRE

132 HARNOIS Romain 01:36:33 46 SE M 1981

133 CHARRIER Adrien 01:36:35 47 SE M 1931082 1979 US TALENCE

134 MAINE Pascal 01:36:35 27 V2 M 1949811 1965 CMO BASSENS

135 TREGUIER Roger 01:36:36 1 V4 M 248397 1947 IBM BORDEAUX

136 PIERRE Alain 01:37:18 48 SE M 1989

137 THELLIEZ Baptiste 01:37:33 49 SE M 1987 A2 RUNNING

138 BANZEPT Stephane 01:37:49 47 V1 M 1969 PESSAC AC

139 MOURIGUE DENIS 01:37:50 4 V3 M 1953 1953 IBM BORDEAUX

140 FOURCASSIES Fabien 01:37:59 48 V1 M 1972

141 SEHET Didier 01:38:11 28 V2 M 1204705 1960 BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIR
142 LALANNE Dominique 01:38:17 49 V1 M 1972

143 RADIER Jean Francois  01:38:22 50 V1 M 1970 DASSAULT SPORTS
144 HOCHARD Jean Jacques 01:38:27 5 V3 M 1180275 1953 BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIR
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Clt
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

12 février 2017

Nom
HOCHARD
DIKANT
LEVASSEUR
BAGHDADI
DUCLOS
RAFFAUD
DE CLERCK
MACHUQUE

153 JOURDE

154
155
156

BUYTAERT
DEL OLMO NIETO
MARTIN

157 SZMIGIEL

158

BARRET

159 GALY

160
161

BOURGUIGNON
PEROTTIN

162 GUILLEY

163

LUCE

164 CAURIER

165
166
167
168
169

FIOCCA
BORDERIE
RIEU
HYVERNAUD
DANFLOUS

170 ASTIEN

171

MORALES

172 CROZAT
173 GOISNARD

174
175

LAFFORGUE
HUART

176 THUILLIER FRIOT

177
178
179
180

BOY
LAVILLE
KOPEC
MELIN

181 THIBURS

182
183
184
185
186

LEFEVRE
MAYEUX
FERY
MONNOT
LUSSEAU

187 GRIFFON

188

HALGAND

189 GRESSIER

190
191
192
193
194

LEFEBVRE
DEVIDAS
BOSSARD
MOURANY
MANGIN

195 CAPSEC

196

BOBINEAU

197 ARAZOLA

198

FAUVEL

199 COLLINET

200
201
202
203
204

FIOCCA
LEVESQUE
MOREAU
LAFFON

EL MOUSTINI

205 VALLOIS
206 GROLEAU

207
208

RIGAUX
REVEILLAC

209 VIDRIS
210 GORIE

211
212

DA SYLVA
BENEYTOU

213 GARCIA

214
215

HDIDE
DANIEL

216 COURNIL

Prénom
Alexandre
Miguel
Thibault
Issam
Amelie
Frederic
Franck
Rene
Philippe
Simon
Marco
Jean Pierre
Julie
Karine
Juliette
Sebastien
Youenn
Helene
Eric
Laurent
Diane
Benoit
Thibaut
Jean Luc
Didier
Eric
Jacky
Franck
Audrey
Marie
Samuel
Anne Flore
Christian

Jean Francois

Cedric
Frederic
Stephane
Arnaud
Julien
Marc
Pierre
Thierry
Hugues
Yves
Jeremie
Thierry
Hugo
Olivier
Stephane
Andre
France
Geoffroy
Isabelle
Jack
Anne Laure
Christophe
Patrick
Corinne
Kevin
Mohamed
Fabienne
Julian
Mathieu
Claudie
Valerie
Celine
Christelle
Georges
Alfredo
Marc
Anne
Sylvie

Temps Clt/cat Cat. Sexe

01:38:35
01:38:35
01:38:47
01:38:53
01:38:55
01:38:56
01:39:05
01:39:07
01:39:12
01:39:19
01:39:54
01:40:14
01:40:35
01:40:47
01:40:52
01:40:59
01:41:06
01:41:12
01:41:13
01:41:18
01:41:21
01:41:24
01:41:27
01:41:28
01:41:29
01:41:32
01:41:37
01:41:40
01:41:44
01:42:08
01:42:08
01:42:32
01:42:41
01:42:46
01:43:28
01:43:31
01:43:36
01:43:44
01:44:36
01:45:22
01:45:37
01:45:41
01:45:41
01:45:48
01:46:02
01:46:27
01:46:53
01:47:07
01:47:10
01:47:10
01:47:21
01:47:27
01:47:27
01:47:34
01:47:35
01:47:45
01:47:51
01:47:57
01:48:00
01:48:15
01:48:39
01:48:59
01:49:11
01:49:12
01:49:17
01:49:19
01:49:34
01:49:50
01:50:38
01:50:52
01:50:53
01:51:03

Trail de I'eau bourde

50
51
51
52
7
29
52
6
30
53
53
7
2
8
9
54
55
10
31
56
11
54
55
57
32
33
8
34
3
4
56
5
58
59
60
57
58
59
61
35
36
37
62
9
60
38
61
63
64
2
1
62
6
65
12
39
10
13
63
11
2
66
64
14
15
16
7
3
12
65
17
18

SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
V3
V2
SE
V1
V3
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
V2
V2
V3
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
V2
V2
V1
V3
SE
V2
SE
V1
V1
V4
V3
SE
SE
V1
V1
V2
V3
V1
SE
V3
V3
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
V4
V3
SE
V1
V1
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Licence
707429

712699
662459|

876778
1057065

1204753
1550678

1500281

1301642

789221
1758704

1899621
1912774

1696110
1865211

1550247

1930971

1301641
129082

1547201

1873471
208418
1491589

725660

1607408

Naissance
1989
1972
1986
1988
1975
1963
1974
1951
1962
1987
1977
1950
1988
1972
1975
1971
1976
1973
1960
1972
1973
1978
1985
1970
1962
1962
1952
1960
1982
1978
1992
1980
1973
1969
1976
1979
1978
1985
1977
1967
1966
1966
1977
1956
1984
1959
1993
1975
1974
1944
1952
1980
1987
1969
1973
1962
1950
1969
1978
1956
1955
1974
1986
1971
1971
1972
1982
1943
1954
1979
1973
1972

20 km

Club
BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIR

BORDEAUX ATHLE
ANONYMES CAMPUS
IBM BORDEAUX

AQP

USC SAUCATS
COURAPIEDS

BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIR
BLOIS

ASAP
SAG CESTAS
ASSB

CNSSC

BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIR
CANEJAN ATHLETISME

CA VILLENAVE D'ORNON
CA VILLENAVE D'ORNON
CMO BASSENS

ANONYMES CAMPUS
PESSAC AC

LA DIAGONALE DES REVES
COURIR EN NOUVELLE AQUITAINE

AQP
ADRENALINE 33

DASSAULT SPORTS

URBAN RUNNERS BORDEAUX

VTT GAURIAC

BORDEAUX ATHLE

BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIR

CNSSC
BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIR

ALBS

ES BLANQUEFORT OXYGENE
HTE SAINTONGE ATHLE
AMICALE LAIQUE BOURG SPORT

BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIR

US TALENCE



12 février 2017

Clt Nom
217 BOULACHEB
218 RIBAC

219 VIAL

220 LIVA

221 GALY

222 SENEGAS
223 VALLOIS

224 RECLUS

225 POUDENX
226 DELBOUSCAS
227 DUFAURE
228 BEMELMANS
229 BEMELMANS
230 BOULIC

231 TEIXEIRA
232 GOUBAND
233 COULON
234 ELMOSNINO
235 PIGEARD
236 SUILS

237 LAPORTE
238 BOYER

239 DARDERES

240 RAKOTONDRAMASY

241 MARTIN

242 DENIS

243 THOMASSE
244 DUBOURG
245 SCHLAUDER
246 LEVY

247 BERROY CHOUVIAC

Prénom
Radouane
Jocelyne
Aude
Hauteclaire
Christelle
Patrick
Didier
Patrick

Jean Christophe

Williams
Carine
Pascal
Sabine
Sabine
Alfredo
Morgan
Fanny
Valerie
Alan
Xavier
Michel
Dominique
Eric
Thierry
Luis Ramon
Sandrine
Nathalie
Patrice
Jean Luc
Michele
Regine

Trail de I'eau bourde

Temps Clt/cat Cat. Sexe

01:51:10
01:51:17
01:51:46
01:51:57
01:52:06
01:52:40
01:52:40
01:53:45
01:53:52
01:53:52
01:54:36
01:55:36
01:55:36
01:55:36
01:55:36
01:55:36
01:55:57
01:57:31
01:57:37
01:57:43
02:02:17
02:02:19
02:03:36
02:03:52
02:05:06
02:07:11
02:07:53
02:09:41
02:11:27
02:12:49
02:16:56

67 V1 M
3 V2 F
8 SE F
9 SE F

19 V1 F

40 V2 M

13 V3 M

41 V2 M

14 V3 M

66 SE M

10 SE F

68 Vi M

20 V1 F

21 V1 F

42 V2 M

67 SE M

22 V1 F

23 V1 F

69 Vi M

43 V2 M

15 V3 M

16 V3 M

44 V2 M

70 V1 M

45 V2 M

24 V1 F

25 Vi F

46 V2 M

47 V2 M
3 V3 F
4 V3 F

Page 4

Licence

1294659

1547202
1256591
725650

1827832
1873875
1873871

1608961
1615890

234421

1865578

1150120

Naissance
1974
1965
1982
1981
1974
1959
1956
1961
1954
1984
1980
1972
1972
1970
1964
1985
1977
1977
1973
1962
1949
1954
1965
1970
1960
1977
1973
1963
1958
1956
1954

20 km

Club

URBAN RUNNERS BORDEAUX
SCAP CADAUJAC

LES COURPIEDS

LES COURPIEDS

ALBS

BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIR
BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIR

CMA
CMA
CMA
CMA
CMA

ANB

UNION BORDEAUX METROPOLE
CA VILLENAVE D'ORNON

SAINT SAUVEUR
CMA
AS SFR

THALES
SAG CESTAS
UBM



